
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 193.0 275.0 0

2 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 196.0 245.0 0

3 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 195.0 225.0 0

4 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.0 220.0 0

5 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 194.3 215.0 0

6 Bryton Etherton Troy 185.0 205.0 0

7 Brylon Ouellette Central Heights Vikings 198.0 205.0 0

8 David Betts Piper High School 195.3 195.0 0

9 Mason Weishaar JCN 195.0 185.0 0

10 John Boller Horton Chargers 196.1 135.0 0

11 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 186.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 196.0 415.0 0

2 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 194.3 410.0 0

3 Bryton Etherton Troy 185.0 365.0 0

4 Mason Weishaar JCN 195.0 365.0 0

5 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.0 355.0 0

6 David Betts Piper High School 195.3 300.0 0

7 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 195.0 290.0 0

8 Brylon Ouellette Central Heights Vikings 198.0 285.0 0

9 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 193.0 275.0 0

10 John Boller Horton Chargers 196.1 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 186.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 194.3 275.0 0

2 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.0 240.0 0

3 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 193.0 235.0 0

4 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 196.0 225.0 0

5 Bryton Etherton Troy 185.0 205.0 0

6 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 195.0 190.0 0

7 David Betts Piper High School 195.3 185.0 0

8 John Boller Horton Chargers 196.1 185.0 0

9 Mason Weishaar JCN 195.0 160.0 0

10 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 186.0 0 0

11 Brylon Ouellette Central Heights Vikings 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 194.3 900.0 10

2 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 196.0 885.0 8

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 187.0 815.0 6

4 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 193.0 785.0 4

5 Bryton Etherton Troy 185.0 775.0 2

6 Mason Weishaar JCN 195.0 710.0 1

7 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 195.0 705.0 0

8 David Betts Piper High School 195.3 680.0 0

9 John Boller Horton Chargers 196.1 525.0 0

10 Brylon Ouellette Central Heights Vikings 198.0 490.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 186.0 0 0


